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SS 1 6:00pm Braves Astros

Astros

Astros

Time

Astros D'Backs

Braves Athletics

6:00pm

6:00pm

SS 2

SS 3

Field

SS 2

Thursday, April 20

D'Backs

SS 1

D'Backs

Athletics Braves

Thursday, May 11

White Sox

White Sox6:00pm

Monday, May 8

Thursday, May 4

D'Backs

Cardinals

Athletics

Cardinals

Braves

White Sox

6:00pm

6:00pm

Athletics6:00pm

D'Backs

SS 1

Time

6:00pm Cardinals White Sox

CardinalsSS 3 6:00pm

Athletics

Monday, April 24

Cardinals D'Backs

White Sox

Monday, April 17

Astros

Athletics

Braves

Braves

Blake HickeyWhite Sox

SS 3 6:00pm

AstrosD'Backs

White Sox Cardinals

6:00pm

Time

Athletics Astros

SS 2

SS 2

Field

SS 1

SS 2

6:00pm

Cardinals

6:00pm

Field Time

SS 2 6:00pm

SS 2 6:00pm

SS 3

SS 1

6:00pm

Cardinals

Astros

6:00pm Braves D'Backs

6:00pm

6:00pm

SS 1

SS 1

SS 2

SS 3 6:00pm

SS 3

Field Time

Astros

Field

6:00pm

SS 2

Bryant Rachels

Athletics

Braves

Christine Oden Nash Solutions, LLC

Athletics

White Sox

6:00pm

Diamondbacks Chick-fil-A

Sno Cap

Field Time

Monday, April 10 Thursday, April 27

6:00pm D'Backs White Sox

Thursday, April 13

Braves

White Sox

Field

6:00pm Braves

2023

Youth Softball 

4-6 Year Olds

Game Schedule 

SponsorTeam

Derek Ford Chick-fil-A

Coach

Chick-fil-ATrey Williams

Astros Athletics

Monday, May 1

Field

Astros

Time

Cardinals

HOME team is listed first and will occupy the first base side.

Medallions will be handed out at the conclusion of the season.  

Time

SS 2 6:00pm Cardinals Braves

Chick-fil-A

SS 1 6:00pm White Sox D'BacksSS 1 6:00pm

Field Time

Myles Schroder

SS 3 6:00pm

Field Time

SS 1

SS 3

6:00pm

SS 3 6:00pm

Cardinals Athletics

SS 3


